5,8 mm
B
s ck
B
C3C3
2
U4
22
19
1
U4
22
21
1
B
C3
The length of the cover is equal to the length of the profile.
Długość klosza równa jest długości profilu.
II
RECESSED PROFILE / PROFIL WPUSTOWY
max 16 mm
VI VII
1
16,4
14
,2
B
16,2
16,4
16,2 16
,1
15
,2
C3
I
IV
SMART-IN16 ending with hole
zaślepka SMART-IN16 z otworem1
2 power supply cable
kabel zasilania
3 LED power supply
zasilacz LED
B slide cover
klosz B wsuwanyB
hacksaw
piłka
drill
wiertarka
screwdriver
wkrętak
scissors
nożyczki
®
length of the luminaire / długość oprawy
length of the LED profile / długość profilu LED5,8 mm
1 SMART-IN16
3,5 mm
mounting space / otwór montażowy
5,8 mm
1
3,5 mm
Dimensions of the space
to install LED source
Wymiary przestrzeni
do zamontowania
źródła LED.
!
III
V
III
pliers
kombinerki
solder
cyna
soldering iron
lutownica
1U4 U4 mounting plate
uchwyt U4
2U4 cone U4 mounting plate
uchwyt U4 cone
3U4 spring U4 mounting plate
uchwyt U4 sprężyna
C3 click cover
klosz C3 klikC3
19,2
28
18
,6
1
2
3
1U4
2U4
3U4
C3
B
1
2 mm
4 mm
1
13
,1
LED power supply
zasilacz LED
3
12-24 V
100-240 V AC
50-60 Hz
U4
ACCESSORIES / AKCESORIA
VIII MOUNTING / MONTAŻ
power switches / włączniki
controller + remote / sterownik + pilot
movement sensors / czujniki ruchu
POWER SUPPLY / ZASILANIE IX
®
U4
m
in
 4
5
m
m
spring  mounting plateU4
uchwyt  sprężynaU4
U4 mounting plate
uchwyt U4
cone   mounting plateU4
uchwyt  cone U4
U4
22 mm
21
 m
m
22 mm
19
 m
m
U4
U4
22 mm
U4
Other mounting possibilities: with mounting glue or mounting tape, with screws
Pozostałe możliwości montażu: na klej lub taśmę montażową, na wkręty
1
2
U4 3
Hungarian distributor
www.s-lightled.hu   |   www.topmet.com